CNOLPE		
48 No. 0651-0011 (exp. 4/84)	-23-1998	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office PD-4281
To the Honorable Compassioner of Trents and 1		documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(les): Yves Rosson Bernard Beillard dditional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? □ Yes Xi No	2. Name and address of re	celving party(les)
Nature of conveyance:		
XX Assignment	Les 4 M; 69130	in du Petit Bois - Ecully, FRANCE
Execution Date: June 30, 1995	Additional name(s) & address	s(es) attached? 🗆 Yes 🖔 No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ached? D Yes O No 6. Total number of applica	tions and patents involved: 1
concerning document should be mailed: Name: SPENSLEY HORN JUBAS & LUBITZ Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41 XX Enclosed D Authorized to be ch	1)\$ 40.00
Street Address: 1880 Century Park East Suite 500	8. Deposit account numb	er:
City: Los Angeles State: CA ZIP: 90067	(Attach duplicate copy of th	is page if paying by deposit account)
DO NOT US	E THIS SPACE	Uo€
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform the original document. Jay M. Finkelstein, 21,082 Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including	nation is true and correct and The house of the second of	7/10/95 Date

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 2023 1

> PATENT REEL: 9400 FRAME: 0116

ASSIGNMENT

			Actorney Docket No. PD-4281	
		(1) YVES ROSSON	(5)	
(1-8) Insert Name(s) of Inventor(s)	(2) BERNARD BEILLARD	(i		
		(3)		
		(4)		
		In consideration of the	e sum of one dollar (\$1.00) and other good and valu the undersigned, the undersigned agree(s) to assign.	øble, and
(9)	Insert name of	(9) SEB S.A.		
(10)	Assignee Insert state of Incorporation of Assignee	(10)		
(11)	Insert address of Assignee	(11)of <u>Chemin du Petit Bois - Les 4 M; 69130 Ecully, France</u> (hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the entire worldwide right, title and interest in the invention known as		
(12) Insert identification		(12) A MECHANICAL EPILATOR THAT	T PULLS HAIRS FROM THE SKIN	
	Invention, such as Title, Case Number or Foreign Application Number		(Case No. <u>B.0195 US</u>) undersigned has (have) executed an r patent in the United States of America	
(13)	Insert Date of Signing of Application	(13) on		
continu	1) The undersigned ing or divisional applicat Assignee may deem necessa	tions thereof and also to execute	s necessary in connection with the application and separate assignments in connection with such applicat	any :ions
declare possibl	d concerning this applica	agree(s) to execute all papers m nation or continuation or division and going forward with such interf	ecessary in connection with any interference which ma thereof and to cooperate with the Assignee in every ference.	ay be ∕way
connect agreeme	ion with claims or provi	agree(s) to execute all papers ar sions of the international Conve	nd documents and perform any act which may be necessar ention for Protection of Industrial Property or sim	y ir milar
United	4) The undersigned States patent to the Assi	agree(s) to perform all affirmations	ve acts which may be necessary to obtain a grant of a v	al ic
to the	of the United States resu said Assignee, as Assignee ire interest herein assign	ulting from said application or any e of the entire interest, and here	the Commissioner of Patents to issue any and all Let y division or divisions or continuing applications the eby covenants that he has (they have) full right to co of executed and will not execute, any agreement in conf	ereof
No. 28 C. REYN 23,009; YAMASAK assignm	Reg. No. 20,680; RICHARD, ,868; ALEX CHARTOVE, Reg. OLDS, Reg. No. 32,488; RO DON F. LIVORNESE, Reg. No I, Reg. No. 34,957; WILLI ent any further identific	H. ZAITLEN, Reg. No. 27,248; JAY No. 31,942; VINCENT J. BELUSKO, GER R. WISE, Reg. No. 31,204; LOU o. 32,040; TED R. RITTMASTER, Reg AM H. WRIGHT, Reg. No. 36,312; an	, Reg. No. 17,433; MARTIN R. HORN, Reg. No. 18,189; ST M. FINKELSTEIN, Reg. No. 21,082; WILLIAM K. KONRAD, Reg. No. 30,820; DAVID M. SIMON, Reg. No. 32,756; TH IS A. MOK, Reg. No. 22,585; JOHN P. SCHERLACHER, Reg. No. 32,933; PAUL H. KOVELMAN, Reg. No. 35,228; KAZU d HIDEO KODA, Reg. No. 27,729 the power to insert on desirable in order to comply with the rules of the Unit.	Reg. IOMAS No. JYUKI this
Date	30/06/95 signat	ure of Inventor Yvee DOSSON	Jen 15	EAL)
Juce	J. J	ure of Inventor Yves ROSSON ure of Inventor Bernard BEILLAR	(Signature)	/
Date:	30/06/95 Signat	ure of Inventor <u>Bernard BEILLAR</u>	(S	EAL)